TJ Prostéjov

HKK Olomouc

SKK Hof¥ice

KK VySkov

TJ Cerveny Kostelec
KK Slovan Rosice

Tabulka:

HKK Olomouc

KK Vy3kov

SKK Hadice

KK Slovan Rosice

KK Zalreh

TJ Sokol Vracov
TJCerveny Kostelec
KK Hagemann Opava
KK Blansko

TJ Prosjov

TJ Horni BeneSov

TJ Lokomotivaeska Febova

©CoNoO~WDNE

TJ Horni BeneSov 6:2
KK Blansko 5:3
TJ LokomotivaCeska Febova 6:2
TJ Sokol Vracov 6:2
KK Zakreh 6:2
KK Hagemann Opava 2:6

Zpravodaj I, kuzelkarske ligy sk. B

Valasske Mezifici
29.03.2014

3289-3120 (14:10) 29.03.
3453-3373(13,5:10,5)29.03.
3407-3277 (14:10) 29.03.
3273-3136 (14:10) 29.03.
3455-3363 (17:7) 29.03.
3184-3293 (9,5:14,5)29.03.

20 16 2 2 111,0:49,0 293,0:187,038D 34
20 13 3 4 98,5:61,5 271,0:209,0 3364 29
20 12 2 6 90,0:70,0 252,0:228,0 3354 26
20 9 4 7 86,0:74,0 243,0:2378285 22
20 11 0 9 82,0:78,0 240,5:239,5 3302 22
20 10 2 8 81,0:79,0 234,5:245293 22
20 9 1 10 80,0:80,0 250,0:230,8632 19
20 8 2 10 73,0:87,0 23315243286 18
20 7 3 10 80,5:79,5 233,5:246,5 B26 17
20 6 0 14 63,5:96,5 220,5:259,5 3267 12
20 4 4 12 58,0:102,0 20Z/2 3247 12
20 3 1 16 56,5:103,5 206,0:274,0 3226 7



TJ Prostéjov 3289 6:2 3120 TJ Horni BeneSov
(14:10)
DIVIS Bronislav 617 4:0 465 KUBESA Kamil (*)
CERNOHOUS Petr 541 1:3 556 PETREK Miroslav
SMEJKAL Michal 514 2:2 539 RENKA Vladislav
ZNOJIL Miroslav 505 2:2 502 CERNY Zdergk
CAPKA Ales 541 3:1 520 CERNY Zbyrek
ROLENC Roman 571 2:2 538 HENDRYCH Jaromir

stiidani: od 61. hodu: KUBESA Kamil + HENDRYCH Jaromir

rozhodéi: JURDA Josef
divaki: 25
utkani trvalo: 3:10

Zapis o utkani

® Divis Bronislav Kubesa Kamil Rozdil ® Cernohous Petr Petirek Miroslav
1 89 54 0 143 1 77 35 2 112 0 12 1 86 43 0 129 0 94 54 0 148 1
2 101 53 2 154 1 88 26 5 114 0 46 2 90 49 0 139 0 103 42 0 145 1
3 95 45 0 140 1 80 25 4 105 0 76 3 87 43 2 130 0 99 36 2 135 1
4 99 81 0 180 1 81 53 2 134 0 137 4 98 45 1 143 1 92 36 0 128 O
Celk 384 233 2617 4 1 326 139 13465 0 O Celk 361 180 35411 O 388 168 2556 3 1

® Smejkal Michal Petinka Vladislav @  Znajil Miroslav Cerny Zdengk
1 81 44 1 125 1 92 32 3 124 0 160 1 87 61 0 148 1 84 42 1 126 O
2 94 45 0 139 0 102 60 O 162 1 143 2 88 39 1 127 1 81 40 2 121 O
3 94 42 1 136 1 89 42 0 131 0 146 3 90 35 1 125 0 79 48 2 127 1
4 79 35 2 114 0 87 35 1 122 1 115 4 69 36 2 105 0 84 44 0 128 1
Celk 348 166 4514 2 O 370 169 4 539 2 1 Celk 334 171 45052 1 328 174 5502 2 O

® Capka Ale$ Cerny Zbyngk ® Rolenc Roman Hendrych Jaromir
1 89 63 0 152 1 93 43 1 136 0 129 1 89 41 1 130 0 88 44 1 132 1
2 88 43 1 131 1 90 32 2 122 0 157 2 101 52 0 153 1 99 35 0 134 0
3 96 34 0 130 1 80 44 0 124 0 152 3 94 42 1 136 O 95 52 0 147 1
4 85 43 0 128 0 8 54 0 138 1 169 4 89 63 1 152 1 91 34 2 125 0
Celk 358 183 1541 3 1 347 173 3 5201 O Celk 373 198 35712 1 373 165 35382 O
Domaci druzstvo 2158 1131 17 328¢4 6 Hostujici druzstvo 2132 988 30 312Q0 2

HKK Olomouc 3453 5:3 3373 KK Blansko
(13,5:10,5)
MARAN CAK Theodor 540 1:3 589 FLEK Jakub
NEMEC Jii 571 4:0 452 ZITNIK Petr
ZUBALIK Karel 538 1,5:2,5 590 HONC Martin
STAREK Ladislav 616 1:3 628 PROCHAZKA Martin
ZEZULKA Jifi 580 2:2 563 HAWVR Petr
HAVRAN Radek 608 4.0 551 HRDLCKA Michal

rozhod¢i: FAJDEKOVA Bohuslava
divaki: 35
utkani trvalo: 3:21
Zapis o utkani )

® Maran¢ak Theodor Flek Jakub Rozdil @ Némec Jii Zitnik Petr
1 83 35 1 118 O 104 44 3 148 1 -12 1 80 44 2 124 1 79 27 2 106 O
2 86 53 0 139 1 102 36 0 138 0 39 2 100 63 0 163 1 77 36 3 113 0
3 96 41 1 137 O 83 63 0 146 1 41 3 96 42 1 138 1 84 43 1 127 O
4 102 44 2 146 O 95 62 0 157 1 70 4 103 43 0 146 1 81 25 4 106 O
Celk 367 173 4540 1 O 384 205 3589 3 1 Celk 379 192 35714 1 321 131 10452 0 O

® Zubalik Karel Honc Martin @ Starek Ladislav Prochazka Martin
1 94 63 0 157 1 90 27 3 117 O 106 1 107 44 0 151 O 101 54 0 155 1
2 76 36 0 112 O 91 80 0 171 1 53 2 102 52 1 154 1 95 53 0 148 0



3 87 45 1 132 0 102 63 1 1651 8 3 100 63 1 163 0 103 72 0 175 1
4 94 43 1 137 05 92 45 3 137 056 4 97 51 2 148 0 97 53 1 150 1
Celk 351 187 2538 1,5 0 375 215 7590 2,5 1 Celk 406 210 46161 0 396 232 1 628 3 1
® Zezulka Ji¥i Havii Petr ® Havran Radek Hrdli ¢ka Michal
1 112 62 1 174 1 95 43 1 138 0 57 1 92 63 0 155 1 95 45 1 140 0
2 99 53 0 152 1 106 41 1 147 0 67 2 94 59 0 153 1 96 52 1 148 0
3 89 36 0 125 0 95 45 0 140 1 60 3 97 42 0 139 1 90 41 1 131 0
4 84 45 1 129 0 76 62 0 1381 80 4 98 63 0 161 1 9% 36 1 132 0
Celk 384 196 2580 2 1 372 191 2563 2 O Celk 381 227 0608 4 1 377 174 4 551 0 O
Domaci druzstvo 2268 1185 15 345B3,5 5 Hostujici druzstvo 2225 1148 27 33720,5 3
SKK Hofice 3407 6:2 3277 TJLokomotiva Ceska Trebova
(14:10)
KROUPA Radek 574 31 537 STEJSKAL Rudolf
SKLIBA Jaromir 579 4.0 513 KMONIEK Jiii
KRACMAR Frantisek 582 4:0 510 HETYCH:Di
TULKA Vojtéch 551 212 546 GAJDOSIK Josef
HAZVA Martin 612 1:3 594 PIiC Pavel
NALEVKA Miroslav *) 509 0:4 577 HOLANEC Petr

stiidani: od 61. hodu: NALEVKA Miroslav + VONDRAEK Ivan
rozhodéi: NOVOTNY Jindich
divaka: 22
utkani trvalo: 3:15

Zapis o utkani

1
2
3
4
C

elk
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@
92
93
103
87
375

®
101
90
106
89
386

®

92
94
99
97

Kroupa Radek Stejskal Rudolf

43 0 135 0 95 48 2 143
44 0 137 1 80 54 0 134
62 0 165 1 100 44 0 144
50 0 137 1 80 36 3 116
199 0574 3 1 355 182 5537 1
Kra émar FrantiSek Hetych JiFi
54 0 155 1 99 35 3 134
39 1 129 1 84 41 1 125
54 0 160 1 86 45 0 131
49 1 138 1 75 45 2 120
196 2582 4 1 344 166 6 510 0
Hazva Martin Pi¢ Pavel
60 0 152 0O 100 54 0 154
45 0 139 0 95 48 0 143
72 0 171 1 82 54 0 136
53 1 150 O 99 62 0 161
Celk 382 230 16121 O 376 218 0594 3
2246 1161 9 340714

Domaci druzstvo

Rozdil

1 28
0 33
0 73
0 103

0
0 125
0 123
0 150
0 180

0
1 149
1 134
0 160
1 130

1

6

® Skliba Jaromir
100 60 O 160 1
91 35 0 126 1
92 52 0 144 1
95 54 1 149 1
378 201 15794 1
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@
83
94
98
91
366

Tulka Vojt éch

44 1 127 1
54 0 148 0
36 1 134 0
51 0 142 1
185 25512 1
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elk

®
99
94

Nalevka Miroslav
27 0 126 0
45 2 139 0
83 44 1 127 0
83 34 0 117 O
Celk 359 150 3509 0 O

A WN P

Hostujici druzstvo 2174 1103 21 32710

Kmoni¢&ek Jiki
36 2 124
43 2 124
34 1 125
44 2 140

157 7 513 0

88
81
91
96
356

Gajdosik Josef
36 2 126
63 0 154
50 0 136
44 0 130

193 2 546 2

90
91
86
86
353

Holanec Petr
102 53 1 155
105 45 0 150
92 44 0 136
91 45 0 136

390 187 1 577 4
2
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KK VySkov 3273 6:2 3136 TJ Sokol Vracov

(14:10)
TRAVNICEK Jii 576 3:1 540 POLANSKY Pavel st. (*)
PEVNY Petr 577 2:2 509 SVOBODA FrantiSek
CAPEK Jaromir 540 1:3 541 POLANSKY Pavel ml.
VARGA Eduard 539 2:2 513 POLANSKY Petr
VECERKA Jan (*) 500 2:2 536 PROCHAZKA Tomas
MISEK Miroslav 541 4:0 497 KORDULA Tomas

st¥idani: od 61. hodu: POLANSKY Pavel st. + SASIN Tomas, 6dfodu: VEERKA Jan +

RYCHLOVSKY Ludgk
rozhodéi: VEJMOLA Jan
divaki: 19

utkani trvalo: 3:15

Zapis o utkani

® Travniéek Jiri Polansky Pavel Rozdil ® Pevny Petr Svoboda FrantiSek
1 93 54 1 147 1 79 44 4 123 0 22 1 91 54 0 145 0 85 62 0 147 1
2 102 34 3 136 0O 93 45 2 138 1 16 2 85 53 1 138 0 90 52 0 142 1
3 98 43 2 141 1 85 52 1 137 0 65 3 94 62 0 156 1 68 43 1 111 0
4 92 60 0 152 1 98 44 1 142 0 104 4 86 52 1 138 1 78 31 3 109 O
Celk 385 191 6576 3 1 355 185 8540 1 O Celk 356 221 25772 1 321 188 4509 2 O

® Capek Jaromir Polansky Pavel @ Varga Eduard Polansky Petr
1 89 40 1 129 O 96 42 1 138 1 121 1 92 45 0 137 1 78 33 3 111 O
2 93 36 2 129 O 87 45 0 132 1 116 2 91 43 1 134 0 92 44 0 136 1
3 86 69 0 155 1 90 49 1 139 0 117 3 99 32 0 131 0 92 54 0 146 1
4 84 43 0 127 0 87 45 1 132 1 129 4 88 49 0 137 1 84 36 1 120 O
Celk 352 188 3540 1 0 360 181 35413 1 Celk 370 169 15392 1 346 167 45132 O

® Vecerka Jan Prochazka Tomas ® MiSek Miroslav Kordula Tomas
1 73 36 1 109 O 90 52 1 142 1 98 1 87 42 1 129 1 85 42 0 127 O
2 80 36 3 116 O 79 50 0 129 1 96 2 91 43 1 134 1 88 35 0 123 0
3 99 32 1 131 1 89 41 0 130 0 121 3 88 45 3 133 1 65 44 3 109 O
4 85 59 0 144 1 92 43 1 135 0 137 4 101 44 1 145 1 94 44 1 138 O
Celk 337 163 5500 2 O 350 186 2536 2 1 Celk 367 174 6541 4 1 332 165 4497 0 O

Domaci druzstvo 2167 1106 23 32784 6 Hostujici druzstvo 2064 1072 25 313&0 2

TJ Cerveny Kostelec 3455 6:2 3363 KK Zab feh

(17:7)
NOVAK Pavel 587 3:1 555 FLIDR di
JANKO Lukas 554 2:2 555 SVUB Vaclav
BALCAR Daniel 541 2:2 562 OLLINGER Marek
MRKOS Ondej 576 3:1 583 HORNAK Lukéas
SCHUSTER S#péan 620 4:0 552 SVUB Zde¥k
ADAMU Jan 577 3:1 556 SITTA Josef
rozhodéi: LISKA Jaromir
divaki: 20
utkani trvalo: 3:30
Zapis o utkani 3
® Novak Pavel Flidr Ji ¥i Rozdil ® Janko Lukas Svub Vaclav
1 93 35 1 128 1 78 35 1 113 0 17 1 94 40 0 134 1 88 44 2 132 0
2 99 63 2 162 1 107 45 0 152 0 47 2 96 60 O 156 1 100 36 1 136 O
3 106 53 1 159 1 89 52 0 141 0 58 3 83 44 1 127 O 92 42 0 134 1
4 93 45 2 138 O 104 45 1 149 1 31 4 93 44 1 137 O 99 54 0 153 1
Celk 391 196 6587 3 1 378 177 25551 O Celk 366 188 2554 2 0 379 176 3555 2 1
® Balcar Daniel Ollinger Marek @ Mrkos Ondrej Hor ik Lukas
1 86 43 0 129 0 95 45 0 140 1 -4 1 90 44 0 134 0 104 54 0 158 1



Domaci druzstvo

Starty ndhradnik :

2144 1040 18 31839,5

2 104 50 1 154 1 103 44 0 147 0 13 2 100 53 0 153 1 98 45 6 143 0
3 89 34 1 123 1 85 34 1 119 0 20 3 95 58 0 153 1 99 51 2 150 O
4 90 45 0 135 0 102 54 1 156 1 3 4 104 32 1 136 1 88 44 1 132 0
Celk 369 172 2541 2 O 385 177 2562 2 1 Celk 389 187 1576 3 1 389 194 9583 1 O
® Schuster SEpan Svub Zdersk ® Adami Jan Sitta Josef
1 106 61 0 167 1 94 53 1 147 0 29 1 91 44 2 135 1 78 51 0 129 0
2 91 54 1 145 1 99 43 2 142 0 45 2 86 63 0 149 1 91 45 1 136 O
3 92 80 0 172 1 97 43 2 140 0 80 3 105 41 1 146 1 87 56 0 143 0
4 102 34 1 136 1 88 35 3 123 0 92 4 88 59 0 147 0 86 62 0 148 1
Celk 391 229 2620 4 1 378 174 8552 0 O Celk 370 207 3577 3 1 342 214 1556 1 O
Domaci druzstvo 2276 1179 16 34557 6 Hostujici druzstvo 2251 1112 25 3363 2
KK Slovan Rosice 3184 2:6 3293 KK Hagemann Opava
(9,5:14,5)
MATYAS Dalibor 510 2.2 533 WOLF Petr
ZEMEK Ji ¥i 550 31 519 HAIM Rudolf
PALKO Adam 529 1.3 570 HYNAR Marek
FABIK Ivo 541 2,5:11,5 510 MAREK Martin
STREUBEL Petr 523 0:4 583 BRACEK Petr
AXMAN Jifi 531 1.3 578 VICHA 3
rozhodéi: CECH Jii
divaka: 17
utkani trvalo: 3:10
Zapis o utkani
® Matyas Dalibor Wolf Petr Rozdil @ Zemek JiFi Haim Rudolf
1 81 54 0 135 1 92 35 1 127 0 26 1 99 42 0 141 1 97 26 4 123 O
2 98 44 0 142 1 87 44 0 131 0 25 2 86 40 1 126 O 96 42 1 138 1
3 88 36 2 124 0 102 42 0 144 1 18 3 80 59 0 139 1 91 35 3 126 O
4 83 26 4 109 O 87 44 1 131 1 8 4 90 54 0 144 1 97 35 4 132 O
Celk 350 160 6510 2 O 368 165 25332 1 Celk355 195 15503 1 381138 12519 1 O
® Palko Adam Hynar Marek @ Fabik Ivo Marek Martin
1 83 36 2 119 O 96 53 2 149 1 8 1 92 54 0 146 1 80 36 1 116 O
2 91 45 0 136 1 91 35 2 126 0 25 2 85 43 0 128 1 86 35 1 121 O
3 91 52 0 143 0 85 60 1 145 1 23 3 92 43 1 135 05 81 54 0 135 0,5
4 78 53 2 131 0 99 51 O 150 1 -2 4 97 35 1 132 0 94 44 2 138 1
Celk 343 186 4529 1 O 371 199 5570 3 1 Celk366 175 2541 25 1 341169 4 510 1,50
® Streubel Petr Bracek Petr ® Axman JiFi Vicha Jiri
1 99 26 1 125 O 100 43 2 143 1 -40 1 83 41 1 124 0 99 45 2 144 1
2 96 52 0 148 0 97 53 3 15601 -81 2 9 32 1 127 0 98 68 1 166 1
3 80 42 0 122 0 105 54 0 159 1 -124 3 101 41 1 142 0 94 54 0 148 1
4 92 36 1 128 O 95 36 1 131 1 -109 4 84 54 0 138 1 88 32 4 120 O
Celk 367 156 2523 0 O 397 186 6583 4 1 Celk 363 168 35311 O 379199 7 578 3 1

Hostujici druzstvo 2237 1056 36 329314,5 6

3. start: KRACMAR Frantisek (Ho¥ice, 19632), KORDULA Tomas (Vracov, 18060)

2. start: BRACEK Petr (Hag. Opava, 15650), HAIM Rudolf (HaQpava, 12979), VEERKA Jan
(Vyskov, 07610), SVUB Vaclav (Z#eh, 19806), BALCAR Daniek{. Kostelec, 16319)

1. start: HENDRYCH Jaromir (H. BeneSov, 06448), BIEKA Vladislav (H. Bene3ov, 15835), SASIN
Tomas (Vracov, 18062)

Poradi jednotlive :
jméno he
1. VICHA Ji¥i
2. PEVNY Petr

druzstvo
Hag. Opava
Vyskov

@tk piné dordzka  chyby pokuz. maximum
597,2 3792 2180 1,4 11/11  (634)
582,9 381,0 202,0 1,6 11V 1 (643)
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59

. PROCHAZKA Tomas
. KROUPA Radek

. HAVRAN Radek

. MARANCAK Theodor
. TRAVNICEK Jiti

. HAZVA Martin

. NEMEC Jii

TUZIL Jan
SKLIBA Jaromir
PROCHAZKA Martin
ZEMEK Jii

SITTA Josef
STAREK Ladislav
MATYAS Dalibor
DIVIS Bronislav
VARGA Eduard
ZEZULKA Jii
SCHUSTER $pan
MISEK Miroslav
STREUBEL Petr
ZACEK Premysl|
MAREK Martin
NOVAK Pavel
MRKOS Onikj

P{ Pavel

CERNY Zbynsk
AXMAN Jiif
SMEJKAL Michal
SVOBODA FrantiSek
PETREK Miroslav
HAVIR Petr

FLIDR Jii
HRDLICKA Michal
FLEK Jakub

MYL Martin
HOLANEC Petr
ZUBALIK Karel
OLLINGER Marek
HORVAK Lukas
FABIK Ivo

SVUB Zdenk
HYNAR Marek
VONDRACEK Ivan

KUBESA Kamil
WOLF Petr
KMONICEK Jiti
CERNY 2Zdergk
HENDRYCH Jaromir
POLANSKY Petr
JANKO Lukas
PERNICA Jan
SULA Jaromir
ZNOJIL Miroslav
CAPEK Jaromir
CERNOHOUS Petr
. STEJSKAL Rudolf

POLANSKY Pavel ml.

Vracov
Hafice
Olomouc
Olomouc
VySkov
Harice
Olomouc
Vracov
Heice
Blansko
Rosice
Zaeh
Olomouc
Rosice
Prosjov
VySkov
Olomouc
C. Kostelec
VySkov
Rosice
Hag. Opava
Hag. Opava
C. Kostelec
C. Kostelec
C. Trebova
H. BeneSov
Rosice
Prosjov
Vracov
H. BeneSov
Blansko
Zabeh
Blansko
Blansko
C. Kostelec
C. Trebova
Olomouc
Zakeh
Zal¥eh
Rosice
Zakeh
Hag. Opava
Hdice
Vracov
H. BeneSov
Hag. Opava
C. Trebova
H. BeneSov
H. BeneSov
Vracov
C. Kostelec
Praogov
Rosice
Prosgjov
Vyskov
Progov
C. Trebova

578,7
577,1
576,9
571,8
5717
570,8
570,4
568,2
566,6
566,3
566,2
565,8
561,8
561,5
561,1
561,0
560,7
560,3
558,4
555,7
555,4
555,1
554.,8
554,2
554,1
552,4
550,8
550,6
550,4
550,3
549,7
548,5
548,3
548,3
547,5
547,2
546,5
544,6
543,7
543,6
543,4
542,6
541,8
541,7
541,1
541,0
541,0
540,7
540,4
539,3
539,2
538,8
538,5
538,1
538,0
537,9
535,5

3712 207,5 150111  (658)
371,3 2058 0,9 11/11  (630)
374,8 202,1 1,6 411  (611)
370,9 200,9 25 10/11 617]
376,2 1955 2,3 11/11  (623)
3743 1965 2,6 11/11  (612)
3716 198,7 1.4 11/11  (619)
379,2 189,1 3,5 1a/1 (610)
372,1 1945 22 11/11  (603)
3716 194,7 431/11  (628)
366,9 199,3 2,0 10/11  (604)
363,8 202,0 1,7 11/11  (606)
3705 191,3 3F/11  (641)
370,1 191,4 22/M  (612)
368,7 192,4 37 11/11  (617)
364,8 1962 24/11  (596)
372,4 188,3 1,6 11/11  (598)
367,8 192,5 3,3 10/11  (645)
367,5 190,9 1,8/11  (601)
3705 1852 401D (601)
372,4 1830 4,8 9/11 )(601
363,3 191,8 3B/11  (603)
374,3 180,5 3,3 10/11  (612)
370,2 184,0 25 11/11  (634)
362,1 192,1 3,4 11/11  (634)
366,8 1856 2,5 11/11  (597)
3658 1850 34 9/11  (585)
367,3 183,4 38 8/11 (586)
361,7 188,79 28/11  (590)
374,1 1762 4,0 10/ (617)
369,6 180,1 4,3 10/11  (617)
3652 183,3 3,3 11/11  (604)
362,3 186,0 35 9/11 B0
3650 183,2 54 11/ (600)
3612 186,3 3,3 10/11  (595)
3654 181,8 3,8 10/11  (624)
362,4 184,1 24/M1  (592)
3652 179,4 3,9 10/11  (629)
367,3 1765 4,8 10/11  (588)
356,8 186,83 3,3 8/11(586)
362,3 181,0 4,0 8/11 (573)
3659 176,7 4B/11  (574)
363,1 178,7 4,9 11/11  (596)
366,8 174,9,891/11 (622)
362,6 1785 3@/11  (598)
3651 1759 5310 (568)
3632 177,8 48 9/11  (589)
356,4 184,3 4,5 11/11  (604)
359,3 18143 8/11  (564)
364,4 1749 50/10  (592)
360,7 1785 4,1 9/11  (604)
362,8 176,0 4,3 11/11  (570)
358,0 1805 2,7 19/ (568)
3630 1752 35 8/11 (573)
363,3 174,8 4,4 11/11(572)
363,6 174,3 55 10/11  (569)
361,8 173,7 57 10/11  (597)



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

PALKO Adam
GAJDOSIK Josef
HETYCH Ji
CUBA Bohuslav
NEMEC Ondej
RAK Petr

KOSTAL Radek
FLEK Roman
SVUB Vaclav
VEJMOLA Tomas
HENDRYCH Petr
BAIER Jii
KRACMAR Frantisek
SITTA Martin
HONC Martin
JASEK Leopold
KLICH Michal
RYCHLOVSKY Ludk
TULKA Vojtéch
PORUBSKY Roman
BALCAR Daniel
ALBRECHT Michal
HLAVINKA Lukas
NEJEDLIK Vitézslav
ROLENC Roman
BRACEK Petr
MARKL Zdengk
MEKOTA Zdensk
PECINKA Vladislav
RUML Dominik
NEDOMLEL Ale$
KLAPETEK Josef
CAPKA Ales
KOZAK Petr
CERNY Tomas
POSPISILIK Petr
ADAMU Jan
JELINEK Frantisek
BARTOS Kamil
KORDULA Filip
MICHALEK Jiti
SPLICHAL Jakub
NALEVKA Miroslav
NEMEC Josef
BEDNAR Kamil
POLANSKY Pavel st.
JAHN Milan
VOKAC Petr
DANKOVIC Petr
KORDULA Tomas
VECERKA Jan
KREX'I Miloslav
FLEK Miroslav
KRUPICA Jaroslav
CAPKA Josef
MATUSKA Petr
VALICEK Tomas

Rosice
C. Ttebova
C. Ttebova
H. BeneSov
Blansko
H. BeneSov
Hdice
Blansko
Zakbeh
VysSkov
Hag. Opava
Horice
Haice
Zal¥eh
Blansko
Olomouc
H. BeneSov
Vyskov
Hdadice
Blansko
C. Kostelec
Zaleh
Blansko
Vracov
Progbv
Hag. Opava
C. Trebova
Hoftice
H. BeneSov
Haiice
C. Kostelec
Hag. Opava
Prostjov
H. BeneSov
H. BeneSov
Progov
C. Kostelec
VysSkov
Olomouc
Vracov
Zakeh
Blansko
Hoftice
Hag. Opava
Vyskov
Vracov
Hag. Opava
Hdice
H. BeneSov
Vracov
VysSkov
Vyskov
Blansko
Rosice
Prosgjov
Vyskov
Hag. Opava

531,1
530,5
530,1

528,6
512,6

594,0

593,0
582,0
581,5
579,0
578,8
578,0
577,8
572,5
569,3

567,0

562,3
561,8
559,2

559,1
554,0
553,0
552,7
552,3

551,7
551,0
548,9
547,5
546,5
546,5
546,3
546,0
544.4
544,0
542,7
539,2
539,0

538,0

536,0
535,3
534,8

534,2

533,9
531,0
530,7

529,2

529,0
528,0

526,0
522,6
522,5

521,5

518,0

517,0

515,0
513,0
512,7

361,3 169,9
359,3 171,2
359,1 171,0

3519 176,7
342,0 170,6

362,5 231,55
375,0 218,0

379,0 203,0
386,5 195,0
380,0 199,0

386,5 192,3
382,5 1955
389,2 188,7
376,3 196,2
375,0 1943

355,0 212,0
366,7 1957
373,0 188,7
370,8 188,4

376,0 183,1
368,5 185,5
368,0 185,0
369,2 183,5
382,3 170,0

371,8 180,0

370,4 180,6
377,9 171,0
361,0 186,5
372,8 173,8
374,5 172,0
358,4 187,8

373,0 173,0

369,6 1748
362,0 182,0
353,7 189,0

360,4 178,8

367,5 1714

382,0 156,0
358,0 178,0
352,4 1828
362,4 172,5

359,3 1748
356,6 177,3

358,0 173,0
355,3 1753
357,3 1719
358,0 171,0
361,0 167,0
362,5 163,5
358,0 164,6
341,0 1815
346,0 175,55
355,5 162,5

373,0 144,0

362,0 153,0

364,0 149,0
353,3 1593

42 10/ (574)
54 8/11  (604)
52 9/11  (619)
45 18/ (572)
35 9/11  (628)
1,0 1/11612)
1,0 1/11  (593)
2,0 1/11(582)
25 2/11  (608)
55 4/1 (595)
3615 (613)
40 2/11  (615)
28 3/11  (607)
23 7/11  (621)

6,3 2/11(590)

3,0 11/ (567)
1,3/ (598)
28 6/11  (610)
26 7/11  (588)
1,9 16/ (611)
20 2/11  (567)
1,0 1/11  (553)
1,8 31  (608)
6,7 3/11  (556)
39 7/11  (610)
3316/ (583)
63 6/11  (602)
1,0 2/11  (559)
40/ (567)
50 2/11  (565)
39 6/11  (591)
910/ 11 (546)
50 6/11  (588)
6,0 11/ (544)
2,0 2/11558)
1,9 4/11  (580)
68 6/11 (577)
3,0/11  (538)

55 4/1 (574)
24 411 (577)
51 7/11  (575)
6,3 12/ (577)
48 4/11  (565)
7,0 1/11531)
57 3/11  (554)
7TR/11  (595)
2,0 11/ (580)
60 1/11 (528)
45 2/11 )527
46 3a/1 (549)
35 1/11  (549)
55 2/11 353
55 D/ (519)
7011  (517)
70 1/11  (515)
8,0 1/11(513)
8,7 1/11519)



KOVALCIK Pavel Hag. Opava 511,0 340,2 170,8 10,5 2/1X558)

ZEMAN Ludgk H. BeneSov 508,0 354,0 154,00 8,0 1/11  (508)
HEDL Jan Blansko 507,0 348,0 159,0 9,0 1/11 075
SASIN Tomas Vracov 496,5 3535 143,0 8,0 2/11530)
ZITNIK Petr Blansko 487,5 340,0 1475 7,5 2/11(523)
HAIM Rudolf Hag. Opava 4815 3450 136,5 14,0/12  (519)

e

21. kolo rozhodci
05.04.14 so 14:00 KK Slovan Rosice - TJ Prost&jov Cech
05.04.14 so 10:00 KK Hagemann Opava - TJ Cerveny Kostelec Volny
05.04.14 so 15:30 KK Zabreh - KK Vyskov Keprtova
05.04.14 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Vracov - SKK Hofice Danécek
05.04.14 so 16:00 TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova - HKK Olomouc . John
05.04.14 so 12:30 KK Blansko - TJ Horni BeneSov Smerda,Hlavinka

Ivan Riha, Kiizna 677, Valasské Mefii, 757 01, mob.737550987,
email: ivan.riha@kuzelky.¢ziha.ivan@seznam.¢rha.ivan@centrum.cz




